
ANNEXURE-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor under CIRP: IRIS ELECTRO OPTICS  PRIVATE LIMITED 28-03-2019 01-12-2020
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount in Rs.

Sl. No. Name of the Creditor Identification No. Date of Receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim
Amount covered 

by security
Amount covered 

by guarantee
Whether related 

party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks

1 V S R A Associates Membership No. 203347 05-04-2019 1,38,538              1,38,538             Audit Fee -                     -                     No 0% -                     -                     -                     -                         

2 Lensel Optics Pvt. Ltd. U31909MH1979PTC021015 09-04-2019 1,75,292              1,13,821             Supplies -                     -                     No 0% -                     -                     61,471                -                         
Interest claim not supported by any 
documentary evidence

3 OptoTech Opticmaschinen GmbH

German Incorporation 
Certificate No.HRB-501421 
dated 22/11/2012 14-05-2019 1,71,82,349         1,71,82,349        Supplies -                     -                     No 0% -                     -                     -                     -                         

Total 1,74,96,179         1,74,34,708        -                     -                     -                     -                     61,471                -                         

Date of commencement of CIRP List of Creditors as on :

Details of claim received Details of claim admittedDetails of Claimant


